1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Green Bamboo Style Coasters
with Beautiful Water Droplets Design Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit for
All Cups Mugs Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Green Bamboo) |
B0C72H8RRP ( GKD000553-GB ) 
HSN:44219091

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1gO9njep6itZd4dNEC2k Date & Time: 28/07/2023, 12:58:17 hrs Invoice Value: 249.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Portable Laptop Stand with Mobile Stand for Desk Easy to
Carry Unique Design Cross Laptop Docking Station Compatible with
MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design (Black) |
B0C8BFGMGM ( GKD000188-BK ) 
HSN:4411

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111v9TN34wSDnXQsNmJPB0bt

Date & Time: 28/07/2023, 13:08:53
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Headphone Stand for Desk Wooden Headphone
Holder for Gamers Music Lovers, Portable Desk Organizer with Mobile
Phone Stand Compatible with All Headphones Size (Bamboo
ecofriendly) | B0C5RM8VTD ( GKD000552-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0uicmNu0T96apAHGgu0qXH7RheUbkzu

Date & Time: 28/07/2023, 13:19:55
hrs

Invoice Value: 
444.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Box Desk Organizer for Girls makeup storage box &
unique gifts for girls 8 compartment cosmetic organizer (Brush Nail
polish Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic Free) (Love Yourself) |
B08XNP3MYK ( GKD000252 ) 
HSN:44111300

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112AcaFw60E1oQEuRdaxL2iV

Date & Time: 28/07/2023, 18:25:43
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 10 Mandala Art Bookmarks Aesthetic with Hard
Paperback Book Marker Handmade Tassel dori Book Accessories
Unique Gifts for Book Lovers (ecofriendly 10pc) | B0CC9WWT8P (
GKD000539-MA ) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2s75YnHq52NNFSa7tNr4 Date & Time: 28/07/2023, 19:43:38 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway